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Pre-Bid Meeting Sign-In Sheet 
  
 

DTCC Carter Center Fume Hood 

Sign-In Sheet 
 
Date of Meeting: June 5, 2018 @ 9:00 AM 
 
Name Representing Telephone Number E-Mail Address 
Tony Vassalotti RYJ as Owner’s Rep   

Edward Welch Flo Mechanical LLC 302-239-7299 Elw.1@yahool.com 

Bryan Rogers DTCC 410-713-2109 Brogers4@dtcc.edu 

Tim Edmondson Whiting Turner 302-363-5428 Tim.edmondson@whiting-turner.com 

Marc Robillard Siemens 443-463-8711 Marc.robillard@siemens.com  

Scott Iseman DTCC 302-864-4555 Siseman@dtcc.edu 

Ken Heesh KLHES, Inc. 410-924-2018 kheesh@klhes.com 

Larry Wall JTR 302-398-8101 larry@jtrmech.net  

Greg Thompson Conventional Builders 302-422-2429 conventionalbuilders@comcast.net  

Andy Baker Schlosser and Associates 302-738-7333 abaker@saamci.com  

    

    

    

 


